
 

 

Coolbinia Bombers JFC - Auskick Centre  
K, PP, Yr 1, Yr 2, Bomberettes & Starkick 

Key Dates 2021 
 

NB: These fixtures are subject to change. 
 

 

  

Round  Details 

1 ANZAC Round Sunday 2 May 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

2 TWILIGHT ROUND 
Mothers’ Day 

Saturday 8 May 
Coolbinia Oval 5.00pm 

 

3 Bring a Friend Round Sunday 16 May 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

4 Super Hero Round Sunday 23 May  
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

5  Sunday 30 May 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

Long weekend bye - Sunday 6 June 

6  Sunday 13 June 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

7 Team Photos Sunday 20 June 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

8 Sock it to Sarcoma Round 
East Perth District Gala Day PP-Y1 8.30am-12.30pm 

Sunday 27 June 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

School Holiday Break – 4 & 11 July (No Auskick) 

9 TWILIGHT ROUND TBC 
NAIDOC Round 

Buddy Round with Youth & Mods Players 

Saturday 17 July 
Coolbinia Oval 5.00pm 

 

10 Year 2 Interclub TBC Sunday 25 July 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

11 Year 2 Interclub TBC Sunday 1 August 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

12 Thank a Volunteer Round 
Year 2 Interclub TBC 

Sunday 8 August 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

13 Metro Central Gala Day Y2 8.30am-12.30pm Sunday 15 August  
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

14 Final Round Sunday 22 August  
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
 

Dates to be confirmed – Auskick Wind-up & Trophy Presentation Day 


